Plateros Zac. Acumulado Pichones 2019

APCL

PLATEROS ZACATECAS ACUMULADO PICHONES 2019

No. Competidor Localidad
1 MIGUEL MUNOZ
2 ULISES CARRILLO
3 GERREROS DEL AIRE 2
4 CRUZ RENDON E HIJOS
5 ALBERTO BALTAZAR
6 ENRRIQUE PLAYAN & MIGUEL BRAVO
7 GERREROS DEL AIRE .

8 ENRIQUE PLAYAN & MIGUEL BRAVO 2

Total

11929.6214

11892.8569

11776.5547

11770.9455

11763.7553

11763.4469

11760.3924

11724.7829
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

RAYMUNDO MARTIN Y GONZALO B.

PALOMAR MELENDEZ 2

PALOMAR MELENDEZ .

MIGUEL MUNOZ 2

GABRIEL DIAZ E GERMAN

HNOS. VILCHES

RAUL Y PANCHO

IN MEMORY BLACK

HNOS CHAGOYA

11723.4325

11695.0172

11669.0652

11635.4100

11619.9099

11618.3409

11607.1889

11569.4627

11500.1006

2/4
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

FRANCISCO BECERRIL.

EDUARDO ABURTO

EDUARDO ABURTO 2

HNOS. CHAGOYA 2

HNOS.FUENTES

ANTONIO GALVAN L

PALOMAR EUROCAR

GUILLERMO A LOPEZ

HNOS.FUENTES 2

11489.8596

11477.6416

11475.2674

11451.3693

11385.3975

11316.7391

11306.9786

11304.9892

11287.4823
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27

28

29

30

31

32

CHARLY

PALOMAR LA GARITA

BEST.Q.M

JUAN MOTOS

EL 13

PALOMAR TORRES

11227.8609

11201.1849

11120.9363

11104.1433

10747.6506

5619.8749

174



